

ISM—Northwest Ohio, Inc.

ISM—Northwest Ohio, Inc. Golf Event Sponsorship and Donation Opportunities

Event Details Date: June 3, 2024 Location: Stone Ridge Golf Club 1553 Muirfield Dr, Bowling Green, OH 43402

> To register a team to participate in this event, visit <u>https://nw-ohio.ismworld.org/meet-</u> <u>connect/meetings-events/golf-tournament/</u>.

Sponsorship Opportunities

□ Hole Sponsor \$100.00: Sponsor sign on course and recognition at dinner and in newsletter.

Company Name:			
Company Address:			
City:	State:	Zip Code:	
Contact Person:			
Email Address*:		Phone Number:	

* Invoice will be sent to this email

Donation Opportunities

□ **Donation:** ISM—Northwest Ohio appreciates any donation amount to support the BGSU Scholarship fundraising. Donations from supporters help us support students attending BGSU further their education and support their future.

Please include your donation amount here: _____

□ **Door/Raffle Donation:** ISM—Northwest Ohio would appreciate the donation of door/raffle items. ISM—Northwest Ohio will contact you regarding coordination of delivery/pick-up of your contribution if it is not brought to the event by an attendee.

Please include a brief description of your donation item(s) here:

Once the form and logo are submitted, please allow up to 72 business hours for the invoice to be sent by Institute for Supply Management. Payment is accepted online, by phone, or ACH. Payment can be accepted once the invoice is sent to the individual listed on the form.

Deadline to submit the form: May 27, 2024

Deadline for payment: May 31, 2024

Please email completed form and company logo to ISM—Northwest Ohio at <u>nwohiochapter@gmail.com</u>.

Questions? Contact ISM—Northwest Ohio at <u>nwohiochapter@gmail.com</u>.